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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SEEMAB 

FAIZAN IRFAN 

ALI OMER 

MUHAMMAD FAWAD SADIQUE 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN WAZIR 

ABDUL JABBAR NAZ

SARDAR MUHAMMAD IRFAN

FAIZ BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE

MUHAMMAD WAZIR

1

2

3

4

5

40300113

40300146

40300220

40300173

40300093

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  45B2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ASIF ALI 

AKHTAR ABBAS 

SYED ABDUL BASIT 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HAIDAR 

FAISAL SHAHZAD 

TANZEEL KHALIQ 

YOUSAF ALI

KHIZAR HAYYAT

UMAR FAROOQ SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL HAFEEZ ZAHID

MALIK FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

ABDUL KHALIQ KHALID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

40300077

40300172

40300024

40300208

40300074

40300269

40300129

40300121

MIANWALI

JHANG

SARGODHA

KASUR

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  45B2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ALI AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SADIQ 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN UR EHMAN
(Additional Marks)

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD OMER HASSAN 

REHMAN SHEHZAD 

RASHID ALI (Additional
Marks)

NUMAN AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ UR EHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

SAJID HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

40300096

40300170

40300160

40300161

40300054

40300142

40300032

40300138

40300021

40300152

LAHORE

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

VEHARI

KASUR

MULTAN

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  45B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


